Hrvatski kup - Zene
Regija Jug - Faza |

Zapisnik

Marina Kastela 27 - 32 ZARK Split
(16 - 17) (11 - 15)

Sedmerci Timeout

Marina Kastela

2
01 12:40 44:09

Igraci

Gol. 2m Zuti |Crv.|PIv.

MATIJAS Jozica

CATELOV Marija

MALES Ela

47:22

KAPOVIC Mia

QW |N| =3

ZEBIC Nikolina

PINTAR Marija

34:17

MUSTAPIC-JOGUN Irena

35:04

13

SARIC Ana

38:02 |47:14

14

MATIJASEVIC Martina

N[NNI N

15

LUCIC Ana

16

DELIC KURTOVIC Tina

18

VARNICA Paula

Sluzbene osobe

2m Zuti |Crv.|PIv.

LIJIC Josip

KOVAC Zeljka

KOVACIC Hrvoje

O|O|m| >+

NEJASMIC Nives

Sedmerci Timeout

ZARK Split

1 2 3
5/7 25:22

#

Igraci

Gol. 2m Zuti |Crv.|PIv.

BEKAN Hana

KUTLESA Marija

HRGOVIC TOMIC Marija

SECEROVIC Ajla

»

24:59 | 48:34

GALIC Ema

»

41:47

| N[o|o| | =

TUDOR Tamara

BILANDZIC Kristina

GLAVAN lva

JERKOVIC Bruna

BUZANCIC Andela

MRSE Andela

KAPITANOVIC Gabrijela

PERICIC Nika

CUKUSIC Ana

6]41:26 5:19

OLUJIC Anita

Sluzbene osobe

2m Zuti|Crv.|PIv.

FRANOLIC Ivana

CUKUSIC Danijela

KRIZANAC Ana

Sluzbene osobe

Sudac 1: Ante Mandi¢

(Solin)

Sudac 2:

Branimir Malo¢a

(Solin)

Delegat: Dragan Zaro

(Split) VERIFICIRAO

Mijeritelj vremena:

Milenko Prelevié

(Trogir)

Zapisnicar:

Lucija Srdanovi¢

(Split)

Glavni dezurni: Josip Liji¢

Doktor:

ANDREA STOJIC

12.11.2020. 21:00
Gledetelja: 0
SD Sokolana (Kastel

Sucurac)

1. poluvrijeme

Catelov M.
Sarié A.
Catelov M.
Sari¢ A.

Catelov M.

Catelov M.
Pintar M.
Sari¢ A.
Catelov M.
Mustapic¢-Jogun

Catelov M.
Pintar M.
Catelov M.

Pintar M.
Sari¢ A.

Zebi¢ N.

2.
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(27)
(27)
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(30
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15
16

Gali¢ E.

Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M
Cukusi¢ A.
Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M
Sederovié A.

Mrse A.
Cukusi¢ A. (7m)
Segerovi¢ A,

Cukusi¢ A. (7Tm)

Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M
Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M

Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M

Gali¢E.

Cukusi¢ A.

Cukusi¢ A. (7Tm -
pr.)

Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M
Bilandzi¢ K.

16 (30') 17 SecerovicA.
poluvrijeme

Catelov M.

Pintar M.

Sari¢ A.

Matijasevic M.
Pintar M.

Matijasevic M.
Pintar M.

Sari¢ A.

Zebi¢ N.

Matijasevié M. (7m -
pr)

Sari¢ A.

Mustapic¢-Jogun

17

(319
(81)
(34)
(35
(35
(36")

(37)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40
(41)
(41)
(44)
(45)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(49)
(50
(519

(519
(55
(55
(56")
(57
(59)
(59

Bilandzi¢ K.
Jerkovi¢ B.

Cukusi¢ A. (Tm -
pr.)

Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M (7m)
MrSe A.

Gali¢E.

Gali¢ E.

Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M (7m)
Cukusi¢ A. (7m)
Hrgovi¢ Tomi¢ M

Cukusi¢ A.
Sederovié A.
Segerovi¢ A,
Gali¢ E.

Sederovié A.
Gali¢ E.
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